Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS VA279HG 120HZ 1MS EYE CARE MONITOR

24,5 GIGABYTE G25F2 200HZ 1MS 1920X1080 FHD
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B 27" 1MS 180HZ CURVED VA

ASUS VA249HG 24" 120HZ 1MS FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM5A 27" 240HZ 0.3MS MONITOR

Marka

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

135,00

145,00

210,00

129,00

219,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



